01 -08
15-

16

7

22

24
25-27

MARCH

03
08
09
13
19
23
29

APRIL

02
03

06
10-13
15

15
16-19
L7
26

30

MAY
01
03- 10
07
11
15

19
25-27

29
JUNE
03-10
12
15-22
25-30
JULY

10

12
13

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY -- DARJEELING

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021

FEBRUARY
Pre-Board exams IX, X, XI, XII

Teachers will present the topics of NEP as it was assigned to them.

Staff meeting

School Reopens
Election of New Student Council

K.G. -1 Reopens (Forms for class XI)
Parents meeting (I-XII)

Induction Ceremony
International Women’s Day Celebration

Holi

Parents Meeting I-V
Parents Meeting VI-X
Parents Meeting XII

. Drawing (I-V) English Hand writing (II-V) Competition

Elocution-English I1-V

English- Elocution VI —IX

Admission test for class XI
Junior Volley ball match (IV-V)

Holy Week = |
Public Declamation Class XII; Debate class X
Story & Rhymes KG 2-Parents Meeting (11.30 A.M)
Class XI starts ~
Book Fair

English Elocution (I-V)

Nepali Elocution (I-V)

Junior Foot Ball Match (IV-V)

Workers® Day special Assembly

May Day (Holiday)

Pre Midterm Classes VI-XII

Buddha Purnima

Inter House Quiz for Classes -V

Nepali elocution VI-XI

Hindi elocution V- X

Inter House boys and girls Volley ball match
Hindi Spelling Contest Classes V- X (Oral and Written)
English Spelling Contest Classes I-X (Oral and Written)
Nepali spelling contests Classes I-XI (Oral and Written)
Inter House Quiz for VI - XII

Pre Midterm Class XI

Inter House Junior Foot ball match
Midterm- KG-XI11

Term Break

Science Exhibition class VI - X
Midterm Results [-X11
Art and craft display of class I- V

Julie’s Day-Inter house One Act Play competition XII -V

Bhanu Jayanti Celebrations (poetry recitation competition)




15 Inter House Senior Football match (Lebong)
17-23 Midterm for class X1
24-25 Seminar for class XI and XII

AUGUST

03 Extempore Class X1

Results of XI

11 Janmashtami

13 Inter House Patriotic Song Competition

I5 Independence Day

21 Creative writing competition V — XII

25 Forms for new admission KG - V.

Inter House boys and girls Table Tennis match

SEPTEMBER

04 Teachers’ Day Celebration
09-16  Post Midterms Classes VI-XII

18 Inter House boys Badminton
26 Admission test KG to class V
OCTOBER

0l ~  Annual concert

02 Gandhi Jayanti

09 Inter House girls Badminton

19-22  Hindi Spelling Contest Classes V- X (Oral and Written)
English Spelling Contest Classes I-X (Oral and Written)

Nepali spelling contests Classes I-XI (Oral and Written)
23 -30  Puja Holidays e

NOVEMBER

13 Children’s Day

14-17 Diwali

21 Statf Picnic

23 Final Examination begins KG-XII
27 ‘Class XII Graduation
DECEMBER

01 -03  Final Exam KG-XII

04 -09 Education Tour Class- XI

16 Result-KG- V, Book Sale

20 Result -VI-XII, Christmas Celebrations, Winter Holidays

[There can be minor changes in the Calendar if a need arises.]

2022

February - Board Practical
February 12, 13 Staff Orientation
February IS -New Academic Year Begins

Sister Mary Sunita SND
(Principal)



