## NOTRE DAME ACADEMY -- DARJEELING **SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021**

	SUITOUL UALLINDAIL ZUZ I
	FEBRUARY
01 -08	Pre-Board exams IX, X, XI, XII
15-	Teachers will present the topics of NEP as it was assigned to then
16	Staff meeting
17	School Reopens
22	Election of New Student Council
24	K.G1 Reopens (Forms for class XI)
25-27	Parents meeting (I-XII)
<b>MARCH</b>	
03	Induction Ceremony
08	International Women's Day Celebration
09	Holi
13	Parents Meeting I - V
19	Parents Meeting VI-X
23	Parents Meeting XII
29	Drawing (I-V) English Hand writing (II-V) Competition
APRIL	
02	Elocution-English I-V
03	English- Elocution VI – IX
00	Admission test for class XI
06	Junior Volley ball match (IV-V)
10-13	Holy Week
15	Public Declamation Class XII; Debate class X
13	Story & Rhymes KG 2-Parents Meeting (11.30 A.M)
15	Class XI starts
16-19	Book Fair
17	
	English Elecution (I-V)
26	Nepali Elocution (I-V)
20	Junior Foot Ball Match (IV-V)
30	Workers' Day special Assembly
MAY	Mary Day (Haliday)
01	May Day (Holiday)
03-10	Pre Midterm Classes VI-XII
07	Buddha Purnima
11	Inter House Quiz for Classes I-V
15	Nepali elocution VI-XI
10	Hindi elocution V- X
19	Inter House boys and girls Volley ball match
25-27	Hindi Spelling Contest Classes V- X (Oral and Written)
	English Spelling Contest Classes I-X (Oral and Written)
•	Nepali spelling contests Classes I-XI (Oral and Written)
29	Inter House Quiz for VI - XII
JUNE	
03-10	Pre Midterm Class XI
12	Inter House Junior Foot ball match
15-22	Midterm- KG-XII
25-30	Term Break
<b>JULY</b>	
10	Science Exhibition class VI - X
	Midterm Results I-XII
	Art and craft display of class I- V
12	Julie's Day-Inter house One Act Play competition XII -VIII
13	Bhanu Jayanti Celebrations (poetry recitation competition)

15	Inter House Senior Football match (Lebong)	
17-23	Midterm for class XI	
24-25	Seminar for class XI and XII	
AUGUST		
03	Extempore Class XI	
	Results of XI	
11	Janmashtami	
13	Inter House Patriotic Song Competition	
15	Independence Day	
21	Creative writing competition V – XII	
25	Forms for new admission KG – V.	
	Inter House boys and girls Table Tennis match	
SEPTEMBER		
04	Teachers' Day Celebration	
09-16	Post Midterms Classes VI-XII	
18	Inter House boys Badminton	
26	Admission test KG to class V	
<b>OCTO</b>	BER .	
01	Annual concert	
02	Gandhi Jayanti	
09	Inter House girls Badminton	
19-22	Hindi Spelling Contest Classes V- X (Oral and Written)	
	English Spelling Contest Classes I-X (Oral and Written)	
	Nepali spelling contests Classes I-XI (Oral and Written)	
23 - 30	Puja Holidays	
NOVEMBER		
13	Children's Day	
14-17	Diwali	
21	Staff Picnic	
23	Final Examination begins KG-XII	
27	Class XII Graduation	
DECEMBER		
01 -03	Final Exam KG-XII	
04 - 09	Education Tour Class- XI	
16	Result-KG- V, Book Sale	
20	Result -VI-XII, Christmas Celebrations, Winter Holidays	

## [There can be minor changes in the Calendar if a need arises.]

## 2022

February - Board Practical February 12, 13 Staff Orientation February 15 -New Academic Year Begins

Sister Mary Sunita SND (Principal)